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Additional Information 
R3562CP Remittance Advice Remark 

Code (RARC), Claims 
Adjustment Reason Code 
(CARC), Medicare Remit Easy 
Print (MREP) and PC Print 
Update 

07/15/2016 10/03/2016 9695 ALL Providers 100-04 Mid-Quarter Release 

R3527CP Claim Status Category and 
Claim Status Codes Update 

05/20/2016 10/03/2016 9550 Ambulance 100-04 Mid-Quarter Release 

R3560CP Correction of Remark Code 
Information 

07/15/2016 10/17/2016 9641 Ambulance 100-04 Mid-Quarter Release 

R101GE Internet Only Manual Updates 
to Pub. 100-01, 100-02 and 
100-04 to Correct Errors and 
Omissions (2016) 

09/16/2016 10/18/2016 9748 Ambulance 100-01 Mid-Quarter Release 

R1665OTN Coding Revisions to National 
Coverage Determinations 
(NCDs) 

05/13/2016 10/03/2016 9631 ASC 100-20 Mid-Quarter Release 

R3527CP Claim Status Category and 
Claim Status Codes Update 

05/20/2016 10/03/2016 9550 ASC 100-04 Mid-Quarter Release 

R3560CP Correction of Remark Code 
Information 

07/15/2016 10/17/2016 9641 ASC 100-04 Mid-Quarter Release 

R3601CP October 2016 Update of the 
Ambulatory Surgical Center 
(ASC) Payment System 

08/26/2016 10/03/2016 9773 ASC 100-04 Mid-Quarter Release 

R3527CP Claim Status Category and 
Claim Status Codes Update 

05/20/2016 10/03/2016 9550 CLIA 100-04 Mid-Quarter Release 

http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R3562CP.pdf
http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R3527CP.pdf
http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R3560CP.pdf
http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R101GE.pdf
http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R1665OTN.pdf
http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R3527CP.pdf
http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R3560CP.pdf
http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R3601CP.pdf
http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R3527CP.pdf
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Additional Information 
R3560CP Correction of Remark Code 

Information 
07/15/2016 10/17/2016 9641 CLIA 100-04 Mid-Quarter Release 

R3527CP Claim Status Category and 
Claim Status Codes Update 

05/20/2016 10/03/2016 9550 CMHC 100-04 Mid-Quarter Release 

R3560CP Correction of Remark Code 
Information 

07/15/2016 10/17/2016 9641 CMHC 100-04 Mid-Quarter Release 

R3527CP Claim Status Category and 
Claim Status Codes Update 

05/20/2016 10/03/2016 9550 CORF 100-04 Mid-Quarter Release 

R3560CP Correction of Remark Code 
Information 

07/15/2016 10/17/2016 9641 CORF 100-04 Mid-Quarter Release 

R3500CP Durable Medical Equipment, 
Prosthetics, Orthotics and 
Supplies (DMEPOS) 
Competitive Bidding Program 
(CBP): Additional Instructions 
for the Implementation of 
Round 2 Recompete of the 
DMEPOS CBP and National 
Mail Order (NMO) Recompete 

04/28/2016 10/03/2016 9579 DMEPOS 100-04 Mid-Quarter Release 

R3527CP Claim Status Category and 
Claim Status Codes Update 

05/20/2016 10/03/2016 9550 DMEPOS 100-04 Mid-Quarter Release 

R3560CP Correction of Remark Code 
Information 

07/15/2016 10/17/2016 9641 DMEPOS 100-04 Mid-Quarter Release 

http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R3560CP.pdf
http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R3527CP.pdf
http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R3560CP.pdf
http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R3527CP.pdf
http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R3560CP.pdf
http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R3500CP.pdf
http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R3527CP.pdf
http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R3560CP.pdf
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Additional Information 
R3598CP October Quarterly Update for 

2016 Durable Medical 
Equipment, Prosthetics, 
Orthotics, and Supplies 
(DMEPOS) Fee Schedule 

08/26/2016 10/03/2016 9756 DMEPOS 100-04 Mid-Quarter Release 

R1665OTN Coding Revisions to National 
Coverage Determinations 
(NCDs) 

05/13/2016 10/03/2016 9631 FQHC 100-20 Mid-Quarter Release 

R3527CP Claim Status Category and 
Claim Status Codes Update 

05/20/2016 10/03/2016 9550 FQHC 100-04 Mid-Quarter Release 

R3560CP Correction of Remark Code 
Information 

07/15/2016 10/17/2016 9641 FQHC 100-04 Mid-Quarter Release 

R1647OTN Payment Change for Group 3 
Complex Rehabilitative Power 
Wheelchairs Accessories and 
Seat and Back Cushions under 
Section 2 of the Patient Access 
and Medicare Protection Act 
(PAMPA) for Home Health 
Claims 

04/28/2016 10/03/2016 9586 HHA 100-20 Mid-Quarter Release 

R3527CP Claim Status Category and 
Claim Status Codes Update 

05/20/2016 10/03/2016 9550 HHA 100-04 Mid-Quarter Release 

R3560CP Correction of Remark Code 
Information 

07/15/2016 10/17/2016 9641 HHA 100-04 Mid-Quarter Release 

http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R3598CP.pdf
http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R1665OTN.pdf
http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R3527CP.pdf
http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R3560CP.pdf
http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R1647OTN.pdf
http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R3527CP.pdf
http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R3560CP.pdf
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Additional Information 
R3502CP Making Principal Diagnosis 

Codes Mandatory for Notice of 
Election (NOE) to be Accepted 

04/28/2016 10/03/2016 9575 Hospice 100-04 Mid-Quarter Release 

R3503CP Billing of Vaccine Services on 
Hospice Claims 

04/28/2016 10/03/2016 9052 Hospice 100-04 Mid-Quarter Release 

R3527CP Claim Status Category and 
Claim Status Codes Update 

05/20/2016 10/03/2016 9550 Hospice 100-04 Mid-Quarter Release 

R3560CP Correction of Remark Code 
Information 

07/15/2016 10/17/2016 9641 Hospice 100-04 Mid-Quarter Release 

R3504CP Revision of the Method to 
Calculate the Length of Stay 
(LOS) Edit for Continuous 
Invasive Mechanical Ventilation 
for Greater than 96 
Consecutive Hours 

04/28/2016 10/03/2016 9559 Hospital 100-04 Mid-Quarter Release 

R192NCD Percutaneous Left Atrial 
Appendage Closure (LAAC) 

05/06/2016 10/03/2016 9638 Hospital 100-03 Mid-Quarter Release 

R1665OTN Coding Revisions to National 
Coverage Determinations 
(NCDs) 

05/13/2016 10/03/2016 9631 Hospital 100-20 Mid-Quarter Release 

R3527CP Claim Status Category and 
Claim Status Codes Update 

05/20/2016 10/03/2016 9550 Hospital 100-04 Mid-Quarter Release 

R3555CP Medicare Part A Skilled 
Nursing Facility (SNF) 
Prospective Payment System 
(PPS) Pricer Update FY 2017 

07/01/2016 10/03/2016 9712 Hospital 100-04 Mid-Quarter Release 

http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R3502CP.pdf
http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R3503CP.pdf
http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R3527CP.pdf
http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R3560CP.pdf
http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R3504CP.pdf
http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R192NCD.pdf
http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R1665OTN.pdf
http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R3527CP.pdf
http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R3555CP.pdf
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Additional Information 
R101GE Internet Only Manual Updates 

to Pub. 100-01, 100-02 and 
100-04 to Correct Errors and 
Omissions (2016) 

09/16/2016 10/18/2016 9748 Hospital 100-01 Mid-Quarter Release 

R473P122 Medicare Provider 
Reimbursement Manual - Part 
1, 

12/16/2016 N/A  Hospital 15-1 Mid-Quarter Release 

R3527CP Claim Status Category and 
Claim Status Codes Update 

05/20/2016 10/03/2016 9550 IDTF 100-04 Mid-Quarter Release 

R3560CP Correction of Remark Code 
Information 

07/15/2016 10/17/2016 9641 IDTF 100-04 Mid-Quarter Release 

R3527CP Claim Status Category and 
Claim Status Codes Update 

05/20/2016 10/03/2016 9550 MA 100-04 Mid-Quarter Release 

R3560CP Correction of Remark Code 
Information 

07/15/2016 10/17/2016 9641 MA 100-04 Mid-Quarter Release 

R3560CP Correction of Remark Code 
Information 

07/15/2016 10/17/2016 9641 Non Physician 
Practitioners 

100-04 Mid-Quarter Release 

R3527CP Claim Status Category and 
Claim Status Codes Update 

05/20/2016 10/03/2016 9550 Non-Physician 
Practitioners 

100-04 Mid-Quarter Release 

R3509CP Stem Cell Transplantation for 
Multiple Myeloma, 
Myelofibrosis, and Sickle Cell 
Disease 

04/29/2016 10/03/2016 9620 OPT 100-04 Mid-Quarter Release 

R3527CP Claim Status Category and 
Claim Status Codes Update 

05/20/2016 10/03/2016 9550 OPT 100-04 Mid-Quarter Release 

http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R101GE.pdf
https://www.cms.gov/Regulations-and-Guidance/Guidance/Transmittals/2016-Transmittals-Items/R473P122.html?DLPage=1&DLEntries=10&DLFilter=r473&DLSort=1&DLSortDir=ascending
http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R3527CP.pdf
http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R3560CP.pdf
http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R3527CP.pdf
http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R3560CP.pdf
http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R3560CP.pdf
http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R3527CP.pdf
http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R3509CP.pdf
http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R3527CP.pdf
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Additional Information 
R3560CP Correction of Remark Code 

Information 
07/15/2016 10/17/2016 9641 OPT 100-04 Mid-Quarter Release 

R3527CP Claim Status Category and 
Claim Status Codes Update 

05/20/2016 10/03/2016 9550 Organ 
Procurement 

100-04 Mid-Quarter Release 

R3560CP Correction of Remark Code 
Information 

07/15/2016 10/17/2016 9641 Organ 
Procurement 

100-04 Mid-Quarter Release 

R1665OTN Coding Revisions to National 
Coverage Determinations 
(NCDs) 

05/13/2016 10/03/2016 9631 Physician 100-20 Mid-Quarter Release 

R3527CP Claim Status Category and 
Claim Status Codes Update 

05/20/2016 10/03/2016 9550 Physician 100-04 Mid-Quarter Release 

R3560CP Correction of Remark Code 
Information 

07/15/2016 10/17/2016 9641 Physician 100-04 Mid-Quarter Release 

R3561CP Quarterly Update to the Correct 
Coding Initiative (CCI) Edits, 
Version 22.3, Effective October 
1, 2016 

07/15/2016 10/03/2016 9725 Physician 100-04 Mid-Quarter Release 

R3527CP Claim Status Category and 
Claim Status Codes Update 

05/20/2016 10/03/2016 9550 RDF 100-04 Mid-Quarter Release 

R3560CP Correction of Remark Code 
Information 

07/15/2016 10/17/2016 9641 RDF 100-04 Mid-Quarter Release 

R1665OTN Coding Revisions to National 
Coverage Determinations 
(NCDs) 

05/13/2016 10/03/2016 9631 RHC 100-20 Mid-Quarter Release 

R3527CP Claim Status Category and 
Claim Status Codes Update 

05/20/2016 10/03/2016 9550 RHC 100-04 Mid-Quarter Release 

http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R3560CP.pdf
http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R3527CP.pdf
http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R3560CP.pdf
http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R1665OTN.pdf
http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R3527CP.pdf
http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R3560CP.pdf
http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R3561CP.pdf
http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R3527CP.pdf
http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R3560CP.pdf
http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R1665OTN.pdf
http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R3527CP.pdf
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Additional Information 
R3560CP Correction of Remark Code 

Information 
07/15/2016 10/17/2016 9641 RHC 100-04 Mid-Quarter Release 

R3527CP Claim Status Category and 
Claim Status Codes Update 

05/20/2016 10/03/2016 9550 RNHCI 100-04 Mid-Quarter Release 

R3560CP Correction of Remark Code 
Information 

07/15/2016 10/17/2016 9641 RNHCI 100-04 Mid-Quarter Release 

R3527CP Claim Status Category and 
Claim Status Codes Update 

05/20/2016 10/03/2016 9550 SNF 100-04 Mid-Quarter Release 

R3555CP Medicare Part A Skilled 
Nursing Facility (SNF) 
Prospective Payment System 
(PPS) Pricer Update FY 2017 

07/01/2016 10/03/2016 9712 SNF 100-04 Mid-Quarter Release 

R3560CP Correction of Remark Code 
Information 

07/15/2016 10/17/2016 9641 SNF 100-04 Mid-Quarter Release 

R101GE Internet Only Manual Updates 
to Pub. 100-01, 100-02 and 
100-04 to Correct Errors and 
Omissions (2016) 

09/16/2016 10/18/2016 9748 SNF 100-01 Mid-Quarter Release 

 

http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R3560CP.pdf
http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R3527CP.pdf
http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R3560CP.pdf
http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R3527CP.pdf
http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R3555CP.pdf
http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R3560CP.pdf
http://www.cms.hhs.gov/transmittals/downloads/R101GE.pdf

